
LUNCH/DINNER MENU
ENTREE/TAPAS

*PLEASE SEE WAITSTAFF IF YOU WISH AN ITEM TO BE
  AMENDED FOR VEGETARIAN OPTION*PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS (GFO) 
Spicy Buffalo or BBQ sauce

$17

HOUSE-MADE SPRING ROLLS  
Chicken, vegetables, rice noodles, sweet chilli/soy sauce

$15

BRUSCHETTA (V) 
Garlic bread, cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion, feta, spinach, avocado

$18

FISH BITES
Battered barramundi, tartare sauce

$17

HALLOUMI CHIPS (GF, V) 
Crispy halloumi, chilli aioli

$16

GARLIC PRAWNS (GFO) 
Creamy garlic prawns, toasted naan bread

$20

DUMPLINGS
Pork dumplings, chilli black bean oil

$18

ARANCINI
Bolognese, nap sauce, parmesan 

$16

CALAMARI
Seasoned squid rings, mesclun, virgine salsa, tartare 

$17

LAMB CUTLETS (GF)
Lamb, chimichurri, cherry tomatoes 

$20

PARMI
Crumbed chicken, nap sauce, cheese, chips, salad

$29

FLAT BREAD STEAK TACOS 
Scotch fillet, capsicum, Spanish onion, chimichurri, chilli aioli

$29

ASIAN PORK BELLY 
Crispy pork belly, carrot, broccoli, onion, egg noodle, Asian sauce

$31

BEEF CHEEK (GF) 
Slow cooked beef cheek, garlic mash, broccolini, carrots, jus

$38

PORK RIBS (GF) 
BBQ ribs, chips, slaw

$44

THAI GREEN CURRY (GFO, VO) 
Chicken, carrot, onion, broccoli, steamed rice, naan bread

$29

FISH & CHIPS (GFO) 
Battered ocean barramundi, chips, salad, tartare sauce

$29

SALMON (GFO)
Crispy skin salmon, potato gratin, broccolini, carrots, shimeji
mushroom, hollandaise

$39

SURF N REEF (GFO) 
Pan fried ocean barramundi, creamy garlic prawns, chips, salad

$36

SCOTCH FILLET (GFO) 
300g scotch, potato gratin, broccolini, carrots, mushroom jus

$44

SURF N TURF (GFO) 
Add creamy garlic prawns

$48

CHICKEN CHORIZO PASTA (VO) 
Chicken, chorizo, penne, spinach, onion, nap sauce, parmesan 

$29

LAMB CUTLETS (GF)
Lamb, mash, vegetables, mushroom gravy 

$38

STEAK SANDWICH
Scotch fillet, cheese, caramelised onion, bacon, tomato, lettuce,
aioli, BBQ sauce, chips 

$27

CHICKEN BURGER 
Buttermilk chicken, bacon, cheese, lettuce, avocado, aioli, 
potato bun, chips

$25

3B’s BURGER 
Beef Pattie, bacon, cheese, caramelised onion, tomato,
lettuce, potato bun, chips

$25

CHEESEBURGER
Beef Pattie, cheese, caramelised onion, pickles, yellow
mustard, tomato sauce, chips

$25

VEGO BURGER (V) 
Halloumi, roasted peppers, caramelised onion, lettuce,
chilli aioli, potato bun, chips

$25

MARGHERITA (V)
Nap sauce, fresh tomato, mozzarella

$22

PIMP MY RIDE
Nap sauce, chicken, bacon, chorizo, Spanish onion, roasted
peppers, olives, mozzarella

$26

SPANISH TAPAS
Nap sauce chorizo, roasted peppers, Spanish onion, mozzarella

$26

PORKY PIG
Nap sauce, pork belly, bacon, pork sausage, caramelised onion,
mozzarella, BBQ sauce

$26

ANGRY PRAWN
Nap sauce, chilli flakes, prawns, cherry tomatoes, spinach,
mozzarella, chilli aioli 

$26

HERBIVORE (V)
Nap sauce, fresh tomato, mushroom, Spanish onion, roasted
peppers, spinach, mozzarella

$26

HONEY PRAWN (GF) 
Prawns, mesclun, cherry tomato, carrot, red onion, cucumber,
avocado, sesame seeds, ranch

$29

CALAMARI (GF)
Crispy calamari, mesclun, cherry tomatoes, carrot, red onion,
cucumber, avocado, ranch 

$29

BISMARCK DOUGHNUTS 
Whole mini chocolate doughnuts, caramel sauce, ice-cream

$22

STICKY DATE PUDDING 
Warm sticky date pudding, butterscotch sauce, ice-cream

$16

BOWL OF ICECREAM 
3 scoops, choice of chocolate, caramel, strawberry sauce 

$10

CHICKEN RICE SALAD (GF)
Chicken, brown rice, mesclun, almonds, cranberries, feta, avocado

$29

FISH BITES, CHIPS & SALAD $14
PIZZA, CHIPS & SALAD $14
CRUMBED CHICKEN BITES, CHIPS & SALAD $14

KIDS MENU

PIZZA

SIDES

DESSERT

SALAD

MAIN

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

GARLIC BREAD $10
$10BEER BATTERED CHIPS

SEASONED WEDGES $11



BEVERAGE MENU

DRAUGHT BEER
SCHOONER

(See bar tap for options)

From

Bottle

$8.5
PINTS From $11.5

Glass

BAY OF STONES BRUT, SA $38$8.5 (g)

CANTI PROSECCO VENETO, ITALY $44$9.5 (g)

BOURGOGNE BLANC DE BLANC (BOURGOGNE FR) $89

PACKAGED BEER / CIDER

HEINEKEN $10
CORONA $10

PERONI $10
SINGLE FIN $11
GUINNESS $11
KILKENNY $11

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE $11
ROGERS MID STRENGTH $10

BULMERS $10
REKORDERLIG
STRAWB/LIME

$10

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO $9
BURLEIGH BIG HEAD $10

COCKTAIL

SPARKLING WINE &
CHAMPAGNE

BottleGlass

$9.5 (g)FAT BASTARD WOODED CHARDONNAY $44

$8.5 (g)WHISTLING DUCK SSB $38
$9.5 (g)OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC NZ $42

$10 (g)YALUMBA PINOT GRIGIO SA $50
$10 (g)HARTOGS PLATE MOSCATO VIC $50

SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC  $68

WHITE WINE

BottleGlass

$8.5 (g)WHISTLING DUCK SHIRAZ, SA $38

$9.5 (g)KINGS OF PROHIBITION RED BLEND $42

$9.5 (g)CREDARO FIVE TALES CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON (MARGARET RIVER) 

$46

$10 (g)MOTLEY CRU PINOT NOIR (KING VALLEY) $48

BELENA SANGIOVESE $56

CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA ESP $50

RED WINE

COKE $5
COKE ZERO $5
LEMONADE $5
SOLO $5
GINGER BEER $5
LLB $6.5

SOFT DRINKS

BottleGlass

FERNGROVE ROSÉ (FRANKLAND RIVER) $52$10 (g)

ROSE

CC AND DRY $13

VODKA CRUISER PINEAPPLE / GUAVA $11

MATSO’s GINGER BEER $11

RTD’s

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER

See Bar for Spirits

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup

$22

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Bacardi, Cointreau, strawberry liqueur, syrup, lime juice

$22

GIN FIZZ
Pink gin, prosecco, mint, strawberries, soda water

$24

PURPLE RAIN
Absolut vodka, blue curacao, strawberry liqueur, soda, lemonade

$20

RUSTY NAIL
Jameson, Drambuie, orange wedge

$22

MOJITO
Bacardi, sugar syrup, mint, soda water, fresh Lime

$22

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Westwinds gin, Absolut vodka, Cointreau, Jose tequila,
bacardi, coke, fresh lime

$24

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Butterscotch Schnapps, espresso

$24

WESTWINDS 
Westinds gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

$24

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut, Cointreau, lime, cranberry

$22

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut, Chambord, pineapple juice

$22

CAFE CREME
Kahlua, baileys, whipped cream

$22

JACKS AND COLA $13


